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Parcoursbauer:
Sekretariat:

Hans Blattler, Edi Hofmann, Sascha Horn, Cornelia Ruppli
Daniela Sennhauser, 079 466 36 79

Rangliste Prufung Nr. 3

Kategorie:
offen far:

Preise:

Plaketten:

Flots:

N140, AZm

max. 2 Pferde pro Reiter

Stadt Amriswil

Stadt Amriswil

Roland Roth-Straub GmbH, Gittingen

Preis der Stadt Amriswil

RW = Reiterwechsel PW = Pferdewechsel
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Samstag, 4. April 2015

15:21:11
Rangliste:
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Reiter
Pferd
Besitzer

Alain Jufer, Lossy RW
RADJA D'ARTEMIS PW
Gian-Battista Lutta, Lossy

Niklaus Schurtenberger, Worben
DAVIDOFF V. SCHL'HOF CH

Werner Rutimann, Frimsen-Sax

Alain Jufer, Lossy

ZED

Gian-Battista Lutta, Lossy

Charly Foussard, Mintschemier

MICHEL ANGELO

Gerhard Etter, Miintschemier

Barbara Schnieper, Seewen

PANORA VON BUEREN CH

Hans Schmalz, Buren an der Aare

Ivo Spirig, Diepoldsau

TOPSY TURVY CH

Anton Spirig, Diepoldsau

Sascha Stauffer, Sulgen

SALADIN Il

Thomas Héanzi, St. Gallen

Hansueli Sprunger, Lausen

FAITH VAN DE MULLEGRACHT

Marianne Vogler, Oberwil

Timo Heiniger, Stein

SALT'N PEPPER

Hans-Peter Heiniger, Stein

Evelyne Bussmann, Ersigen

TAFILA D'URVILLE

. D'Aveline Sport- und Zuchtpfer, Kirchberg BE

Andreas Ott, Mettmenstetten
LOXANA CH

Séverin Hillereau, Lossy

GIN TONIC VD HAAGAKKERS

Gian-Battista Lutta, Lossy

Séverin Hillereau, Lossy RW
FLYING GIRL PW
Gian-Battista Lutta, Lossy

Daniel Etter, Mintschemier RW
CHACCO'S SPIRIT PW

Priifung Nr. 3 RV Amriswil

Punkte

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

Anzahl gemeldet: 63
Anzahl gestartet: 29
Anzahl beendet: 0
Anzahl klassiert: 9

Zeit

59.24

60.47

61.39

61.53

66.11

66.88

67.24

67.53

68.30

68.40

71.23

71.35

71.83

69.28

Ver.- Nr: 2015.804
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Samstag, 4. April 2015
15:21:12
Rangliste:

Reiter
Pferd
Besitzer

Nicole Miller, Tagelswangen
WARONESS

Urs Jucker, llinau

Tamara Schnyder, Thalheim an der Thur
CUPITO

Cornelia Nievergelt, Gitighausen
Daniel Etter, Mintschemier
KHEOPS DU ROSET CH
Claudia Gisler, Seedorf

Stefan Meierhans, Gossau
COME ON JOERG

Thomas Fuchs, Bietenholz
Werner Muff, Seuzach

HERA P.M.S.

Séverin Hillereau, Lossy
LEJANO

Ivo Spirig, Diepoldsau
QUATTRO'S XENA

Sergio Hauser, Lommis
WE ELVE

Timo Heiniger, Stein

QUALITY zZ

Hans-Peter Heiniger, Stein

Hansueli Sprunger, Lausen

BILLY BELLA

Georges Vogler, Oberwil

Alain Jufer, Lossy

CHIPS VI

Steve Guerdat, Herrliberg

Charly Foussard, Mintschemier
BARON XVIII

Gerhard Etter, Miintschemier

Anton Clavadetscher, Strengelbach
CORIII

Susanne Schellenberg, Strengelbach
Barbara Schnieper, Seewen
OTTERONGA CH

Karin Schmutz, Gipf-Oberfrick
Evelyne Bussmann, Ersigen
FLEURY D'AVELINE CH

. D'Aveline Sport- und Zuchtpfer, Kirchberg BE

Prifung Nr. 3

RW
PW

RW
PW

RW
PW

RV Amriswil

Punkte

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.25

10.00

12.50

16.50

20.25

Zeit

70.70

71.87

72.03

73.00

73.36

77.33

64.55

65.73

68.86

71.60

82.22

85.31

79.58

95.46

94.89
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